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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

Wednesday May 1, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday , May 2, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m., National Day 

of Prayer 

Sunday, May 5, Sunday Worship Schedule, Joyful Sound Trio, 

11:00 a.m., Step Up to The Plate Offering, First Sunday Worship, 

6:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 6, Nelle Green WMU Group, 6:30 p.m.  

Wednesday, May 8, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Saturday, May 11,  Men’s Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, May 12, Sunday Worship Schedule, Mother’s Day, 

Parent/Child Dedication 

Wednesday, May 15, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Sunday, May 19, Sunday Worship Schedule, Gideon Speaker, 

North American Mission Offering Ends, VBS Training at Noon/ 

Lunch Provided   

Monday, May 20, LRBA Executive Board Meeting, 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 21, Food Ministry, Noon  

Wednesday, May 22,  Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Sunday, May 26, Sunday Worship Schedule, Graduate 

Recognition 

Monday, May 27, Memorial Day         

Wednesday, May 29,  Wednesday Worship Schedule  

  

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 

 

 Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

   Dr. Terrell Bradley, Pastor 

SUNDAY, MAY 19 

11:00 A.M. 
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07 Joe Daniel 

08  Trevor Jones 

13   Steve Eversole 

15  Carter  Hampton 

20 Tom Smith 

22  Tabor Grace Scott 

23 Lorene Pennington 

24 Aaron Cheek 

25 Lisa Jones 

26 Rylan Young 

       Peyton Roundtree 

       AJ Lee 

27   Felicia Collette 

       Sheryl Smith 

       Chris Fyffe 

       Asher Johnson 

29   Dwight Greene 

30 Nancy McCravey 

31 Molly McCravey 

       Jerry Carnes 

 
 

North American Missions Offering ENDS May 19, 2024 

        Nursery Volunteers   

     Newborn to age 

2+ 

Children’s Church 

PRE-K 

Children’s Church  

   11:00 a.m.                   11:10 a.m.               11:10 a.m. 

May 5 Angela Sergent Amanda Carnes Kerri Greene 

May 12 Kim Gregory Katie Avera Bella Hampton 

May 19 Lyndsay Collette Laurie Johnson Birdie Watkins 

May 26 Katie Avera Rhonda Walker Hannah Carnes  

May 5 

6:00 p.m. 

May Collection Needs 

for  OCC Shoeboxes:  

Games-Dolls-Cars-

Stuffed Animals– Balls-

Small Handmade Toys  


